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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Allen, Allen, Allen &amp; Allen 
1809 Staples Mill Road 
Richmond, VA 23230

1. 
2.Attorney 
3.Richmond, VA

01/07/2013 $2,000.00 $2,000.00

Anderson Financial Services, LLC 
3440 Preston Ridge Road, Suite 500 
Alpharetta, GA 30005

1. 
2.Banking 
3.Georgia

05/09/2013 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Capital One 
200 South 10th Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. 
2.Banking 
3.Richmond

05/24/2013 $500.00 $1,000.00

Care First Blue Cross Blue Shield 
840 First St., N.E. 
Suite 1200 
Washington, DC 20065

1. 
2.Health Care 
3.Washington, DC

06/03/2013 $500.00 $1,000.00

Comcast 
5401 Staples Mill Road 
Henrico, VA 23228

1. 
2.Communications 
3.Henrico, VA

05/23/2013 $500.00 $1,000.00

Commercial Development PAC 
4900 Seminary Road 
Suite 104 
Alexandria, VA 22311

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Alexandria, Va

06/07/2013 $500.00 $1,000.00

Davis Industries, Inc. 
9920 Richmond Highway 
Davis Industries, Inc. 
Lorton, VA 22079

1. 
2.Recycling 
3.Lorton, VA

05/15/2013 $250.00 $500.00

DIAGEOEckert Seamans 
801 Main Avenue 
Norwalk, CT 06851

1. 
2.Liquor 
3.Norwalk, CT

05/22/2013 $1,000.00 $2,500.00

Distilled Spirits Council 
1250 Eye St., NW 
Ste. 400 
Washington, DC 20005

1. 
2.Liquor 
3.Washington, DC

01/04/2013 $1,000.00 $3,000.00

Dixon, Steve  
15433 Beachview Drive 
Dumfries, VA 22025

1.G2 Software Systems 
2.Electronics engineer 
3.San Diego, CA

06/10/2013 $250.00 $500.00

Dolan, William D. 
8010 Towers Crescent Drive, #300 
Tysons Corner, VA 22182

1.Venable LLP 
2.Attorney 
3.McLean, VA

06/14/2013 $300.00 $300.00

Dominion PAC 
PO Box 26666 
Richmond, VA 23261

1. 
2.Electric Company 
3.Richmond, VA

05/16/2013 $2,500.00 $6,000.00
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Dominion PAC 
PO Box 26666 
Richmond, VA 23261

1. 
2.Electric Company 
3.Richmond, VA

05/31/2013 $1,000.00 $7,000.00

Eckert Seamans Cherin &amp; Mellot, LLC 
Eighth and Main Building 
Suite 1450 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. 
2.Law 
3.Richmond, VA

06/19/2013 $500.00 $1,000.00

Eckert Seamans Cherin &amp; Mellott, LLC 
600 Grant Street, 44th Floor 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219

1. 
2.Law Firm 
3.Pennsylvania

06/19/2013 $500.00 $500.00

Electric Cooperatives of VA 
Ms. Susan Rubin 
Post Office Box 2340 
Glen Allen, VA 23058

1. 
2.Association 
3.Glen Allen, VA

06/05/2013 $250.00 $250.00

Federal CU, Belvoir  
14040 Central Loop 
Woodbridge, VA 22193

1.Belvoir Federal Credit Union 
2.credit union 
3.Woodbridge, VA

05/29/2013 $500.00 $500.00

FirePAC Local 2068 
10500 Sager Avenue 
Ste. A 
Fairfax, VA 22030

1. 
2.Labor Union 
3.Fairfax, VA

05/20/2013 $1,000.00 $3,500.00

GEICO 
One Geico Plaza 
Washington, DC 20076-0001

1. 
2.Insurance 
3.Washington, DC

06/04/2013 $150.00 $300.00

Genuario, Arthur  
8400  Radford Ave. 
Alexandria, VA 22308

1.Genuario Companies 
2.Developers 
3.Alexandria, VA

06/14/2013 $250.00 $250.00

Genworth Financial 
700 12th Street, NW, Suite 710 
Washington, DC 20005

1. 
2.Banking 
3.Washington, DC

06/04/2013 $500.00 $500.00

McGuire Woods Consulting 
Mr. Mark T. Bowles 
One James Center 901 E. Cary St. 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. 
2.Consulting 
3.Richmond, VA

06/12/2013 $250.00 $500.00

Medical Facilities of America 
2917 Penn Forest Boulevard 
Roanoke, VA 24018

1. 
2.Medical Association 
3.Roanoke, VA

01/08/2013 $500.00 $1,000.00

Metro Virginia PAC 
1050 17th Street, NW 
Washington, DC 20036

1. 
2.Transportation 
3.Washington, DC

06/10/2013 $250.00 $250.00
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Mr. Mike Edwards 
Anderson Financial Services 
12 S. Third St 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. 
2.Finance 
3.Alpharetta, GA

05/22/2013 $20.00 $1,020.00

Nichols Zauzig Sandler, PC 
12660 Lake Ridge Drive 
Woodbridge, VA 22192

1. 
2.Law firm 
3.Woodbridge

05/15/2013 $500.00 $750.00

Northern Virginia Realtors PAC 
8407 Pennell Street 
Fairfax, VA 22031

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Fairfax, VA

05/22/2013 $1,500.00 $2,000.00

NOVEC 
P.O. Box 2710 
Manassas, VA 20108

1. 
2.Power 
3.Manassas, VA

06/14/2013 $300.00 $550.00

NVTC TECHPAC 
2214 Rock Hill Road, Suite 300 
Herndon, VA 20170

1. 
2.Transportation 
3.Herndon, VA

05/30/2013 $500.00 $500.00

Old Dominion Highway PAC 
250 West Main St, Suite 100 
Charlottesville, VA 22902

1. 
2.Highway PAC 
3.Charlottesville, VA

05/29/2013 $500.00 $1,000.00

Putnam Partners, LLC 
2601 Wilson Boulevard, Suite 201 
Arlington, VA 22201

1. 
2.Attorney 
3.Arlington, VA

05/21/2013 $238.83 $238.83

Troutman Sanders LP 
P.O. Box 1122 
1001 Hexall Point 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. 
2.Law 
3.Richmond, VA

05/29/2013 $250.00 $500.00

VA Home Care &amp; Hospice PAC 
8001 Franklin Farms Dr. Suite 110 
Henrico, VA 23229

1. 
2.Health Care 
3.Henrico, VA

01/08/2013 $250.00 $250.00

VA State Police Association 
6944 Forest Hill Avenue 
Richmond, VA 23225

1. 
2.Law Enforcement 
3.Richmond, VA

05/14/2013 $150.00 $300.00

Verizon 
703 E. Grace St. 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. 
2.Telecommunications 
3.Richmond, VA

06/04/2013 $1,000.00 $2,250.00

Virginia AFL-CIO 
5400 Glenside Drive,  Ste. E 
Richmond, VA 23228

1. 
2.Labor Union 
3.Richmond, VA

05/15/2013 $1,000.00 $2,000.00
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Virginia Auto Dealers PAC 
Post Office Box 5407 
Richmond, VA 23220

1. 
2.Automobiles 
3.Richmond, VA

06/12/2013 $1,000.00 $1,500.00

Virginia BankPAC 
4490 Cox Road 
Glen Allen, VA 23060

1. 
2.Banking 
3.Glen Allen, VA

06/06/2013 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Virginia Cable Political Action Committee 
VCTA Old City Hall 
1001 E. Brood St., Ste 210 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. 
2.Communications 
3.Richmond, VA

05/30/2013 $500.00 $1,000.00

Virginia Health Care Assocation 
2112 West Laburnum Avenue 
Suite 206 
Richmond, VA 23227

1. 
2.Health Care 
3.Richmond, VA

06/11/2013 $500.00 $1,500.00

Virginia Hospital and Healthcare Association 
Hospac 
Post Office Box 31394 
Richmond, VA 23294

1. 
2.Hospital PAC 
3.Richmond, VA

05/22/2013 $1,000.00 $3,000.00

Total This Period $27,658.83
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Puller, Linda T.  
1805 Windmill Lane 
Alexandria, VA 22307

Reimbursement-Northam Toddy Puller 01/02/2013 $1,000.00

Virginia Legislative Black Caucus 
1710 East Franklin Street, 2nd Floor 
Richmond, VA 23223

Contribution Toddy Puller 01/07/2013 $100.00

Virginia Senate Democratic Caucus 
P.O. Box 842 
Richmond, VA 23218

Dues Toddy Puller 01/10/2013 $5,000.00

Cirkut Panoramic Photographs 
P. O. Box 99 
Hillsboro, WV 24946

Photograph of Senate Toddy Puller 01/24/2013 $369.00

Treasurer of Virginia 
P.O. Box 86 
Richmond, VA 23218

Framing Toddy Puller 01/24/2013 $45.00

Ms. Ginny Peters 
4601 Wood Drive 
Alexandria, VA 22309

Mardi Gras Basket Toddy Puller 02/11/2013 $92.00

Mt. Vernon District Democratic Comm. 
P. O. Box 16 
Mount Vernon, VA 22121

Mardi Gras Sponsor Toddy Puller 02/11/2013 $250.00

Arcadia 
8350 Richmond Highway 
Alexandria, VA 22309

gift certificate Toddy Puller 02/21/2013 $100.00

Arcadia Restaurant 
1700 E. Main Street 
Richmond, VA 23223

Gift for Cindy Toddy Puller 02/21/2013 $100.00

Dale City Civic Assocation 
PO Box 1822 
Woodbridge, VA 22195

Ad in Program Toddy Puller 02/21/2013 $100.00

Morrison, Jake  
18 North Street 
Warwick, NY 10990

gift Toddy Puller 02/21/2013 $34.07

Senate Employee Fund 
Senate of Virginia 
P. O. Box 396 
Richmond, VA 23218

Gift for Nicki Toddy Puller 02/21/2013 $40.00

Senate Employee Fund 
P. O. Box 396 
Richmond, VA 23218

Gift for Nicki Toddy Puller 02/21/2013 $40.00
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The Virginia Capitol Gift Shop 
1000 Bank Street, Suite 115 
Richmond, VA 23219

Gift for Jake Toddy Puller 02/21/2013 $34.07

Treasurer of Virginia 
P.O. Box 86 
Richmond, VA 23218

framing Toddy Puller 02/28/2013 $70.00

Virginia Capitol Foundation 
P. O. Box 396 
Richmond, VA 23218

brick Toddy Puller 02/28/2013 $250.00

Bell, John  
43145 Valiant Drive 
South Riding, VA 20152

contribution Toddy Puller 03/04/2013 $250.00

Boysko for Delegate 
P. O. Box 247 
Herndon, VA 20172

Campaign Contribution Toddy Puller 03/11/2013 $250.00

Good Shepard Housing 
PO Box 15096 
Alexandria, VA 22309

Contribution Toddy Puller 03/11/2013 $500.00

Treasurer of Virginia 
P.O. Box 86 
Richmond, VA 23218

Framed Senate Res. Toddy Puller 03/18/2013 $140.00

United Communities Ministries 
7511 Fordson Roal 
Alexandria, VA 22306

Contribution Toddy Puller 03/19/2013 $500.00

Prince William Democratic Committee 
4326 Dale Boulevard 
Woodbridge, VA 22193

Party Buildling Toddy Puller 03/21/2013 $150.00

Friends for Futrell 
1144 W. Fulton St., Suite 210 
Chicago, IL 60607

Campaign Contribution Toddy Puller 03/25/2013 $500.00

Treasurer of Virginia 
P.O. Box 86 
Richmond, VA 23218

Framing Toddy Puller 04/01/2013 $14.46

Prince William Democratic Committee 
4326 Dale Boulevard 
Woodbridge, VA 22193

J J Dinner Toddy Puller 04/05/2013 $200.00

Fairfax County CASA 
4103 Chain Bridge Road, Suite 200 
Fairfax, VA 22030

Contribution Toddy Puller 04/08/2013 $100.00
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Mt. Vernon-Lee Chamber of Commerce 
6911 Richmond Highway 
Alexandria, VA 22306

Sponsor - Golf Tournament Toddy Puller 04/08/2013 $250.00

New Hope Housing 
8407 Richmond Highway 
Alexandria, VA 22309

Contribution Toddy Puller 04/08/2013 $300.00

Mt. Vernon-Lee Chamber of Commerce 
6911 Richmond Highway 
Alexandria, VA 22306

Dues Toddy Puller 04/09/2013 $275.00

U.S.P.S. 
Belle View Boulevard 
Alexandria, VA 22307

postage Toddy Puller 04/12/2013 $5.80

Hollin Meadows Partnership 
2705 Woodlawn Trail 
Alexandria, VA 22306

Contribution Toddy Puller 04/15/2013 $500.00

Parcels Plus Belle View 
1602 Belle View Boulevard 
Alexandria, VA 22307

Commendation Toddy Puller 04/23/2013 $34.19

Vietnam Children&#39;s Fund 
P. O. Box 150 
Unionville, VA 22567

Contribution Toddy Puller 04/23/2013 $1,000.00

Alford, Carrie Ann  
6622 E. Wakefield Dr. 
B2 
Alexandria, VA 22307

Expenses Toddy Puller 04/24/2013 $68.49

Michaels 
7690 Richmond Highway 
Alexandria, VA 22306

frames Toddy Puller 04/24/2013 $31.50

Carl Sandburg PTA 
1819 Drury Lane 
Alexandria, VA 22307

Pancake Breakfast Toddy Puller 04/26/2013 $200.00

The Hon. 
Commonwealth Victory Fund A 
1108 E. Maion Street 2nd Floor 
Richmond, VA 23219

Homestead Retreat Toddy Puller 04/26/2013 $800.00

Fairfax County NAACP 
P. O. Box 6370 
Alexandria, VA 22306

Contribution Toddy Puller 04/30/2013 $100.00

Staples 
7708 Richmond Highway 
Alexandria, VA 22304

Golf Invites Toddy Puller 05/04/2013 $86.21
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McPike, Jeremy  
13536 Pace Ct 
Woodbridge, VA 22193-3988

Campaign Contribution Toddy Puller 05/08/2013 $500.00

Parcels Plus Belle View 
1602 Belle View Boulevard 
Alexandria, VA 22307

Commendation Toddy Puller 05/09/2013 $242.89

Reed Huddleston for Delegate 
4329 Wensley Court 
Woodbridge, VA 22192

Campaign Contribution Toddy Puller 05/13/2013 $500.00

The Hon. Mark Sickles 
P.O. Box 10628 
Alexandria, VA 22310

June 1 Event Toddy Puller 05/13/2013 $543.00

Dale City Parade Committee 
P.O. Box 1822 
Dale City, VA 22195

Ad 4th of July Parade Toddy Puller 05/22/2013 $50.00

Virginia House Democratic Caucus 
1710 E. Franklin Street, 2nd Floor 
Richmond, VA 23223

Newsletter Toddy Puller 05/22/2013 $9,800.00

West Potomac Athletic Boosters Club 
6500 Quander Road 
Alexandria, VA 22307

Golf Tournament Toddy Puller 05/22/2013 $125.00

Sumner, Mark  
P. O. Box 1856 
Springfield, VA 22151

Northam Mailer Toddy Puller 05/30/2013 $3,000.00

Brent McKenzie for Delegate 
424 Bridgeview Court, #301 
Virginia Beach, VA 23452

Campaign Contribution Toddy Puller 06/10/2013 $500.00

Virginia Public Safety Foundation 
2201 W. Main Street 
Richmond, VA 23220

Contribution Toddy Puller 06/10/2013 $500.00

Sports Authority 
13031 Fair Lakes Shopping Center 
Fairfax, VA 22033

Golf Ball Purchase Toddy Puller 06/13/2013 $377.91

Golfsmith 
11052 Lee Highway 
Fairfax, VA 22033

Golf Prizes Toddy Puller 06/16/2013 $388.47

Old Hickory Golf Club 
11921 Chanceford Drive 
Woodbridge, VA 22192

Golf Tournament Toddy Puller 06/18/2013 $3,341.44
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Northam for Lt. Governor 
P. O. Box 597 
Richmond, VA 23216

Contribution Toddy Puller 06/19/2013 $1,000.00

Fast Signs 
7611-A Richmond Highway 
Alexandria, VA 22306

Golf Tournament Signs Toddy Puller 06/20/2013 $240.35

Mt. Vernon Voice 
PO Box 15572 
Alexandria, VA 22309

Subscription Toddy Puller 06/20/2013 $25.00

Total This Period $35,013.85
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Senate of Virginia 
P. O. Box 396 
Richmond, VA 23218

Framing 01/24/2013 $45.00

Total This Period $45.00
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Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 40 $27,658.83

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 0 $0.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 16 $450.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 56 $28,108.83

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $0.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $35,013.85

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $35,013.85

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $51,849.73

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $28,108.83

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $28,108.83

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $79,958.56

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$35,013.85

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $35,013.85

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $44,944.71

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $45.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $12,373.78

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $74,473.77

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $28,108.83

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $102,582.60

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $114,956.38

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $34,997.82

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$35,013.85

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $70,011.67

29. Ending Balance $44,944.71
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